

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 12/12/2019

Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: June 10, 2019

Call Order	Contract ID	Project(s)	# of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
001	C23138	0253-277	1	RLW/SEMA , A Joint Venture	\$2,253,760.00	\$2,282,301.00	101.27%	\$28,541.00
Letting Totals			1		\$2,253,760.00	\$2,282,301.00	101.27%	\$28,541.00

Colorado Department Of Transportation  
Vendor Ranking

Printed On: 12/12/2019  
Page 1 of 1

Contract Description:  
I-25

Contract ID: C23138

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
0	-EST-	Engineer's Estimate	\$2,253,760.00	98.75%	100.00%
1	1729	RLW/SEMA , A Joint Venture	\$2,282,301.00	100.00%	101.27%

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: C23138

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 1729 RLW/SEMA, A Joint Venture		Unit Price	Amount
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 BID ITEMS							
								<b>LCC:</b>
619-06440	42 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe (Restrained) (Furnish Only)	2,960.000 LF	578.00000	1,710,880.00	585.99000	1,734,530.40		
619-06450	42 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe (Non Restrained) (Furnish Only)	1,170.000 LF	464.00000	542,880.00	468.18000	547,770.60		
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$2,253,760.00		\$2,282,301.00		
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>				<b>\$2,253,760.00</b>		<b>\$2,282,301.00</b>		

**Colorado Department Of Transportation**  
**Low Bid Item Analysis**

Printed On: **12/12/2019**

Page 1 of 1

Contract ID: C23138

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	BID ITEMS						
0005	619-06440 42 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe (Restrained) (Furnish Only)	2,960.000	578.00000	585.99000 LF	1,710,880.00	1,734,530.40	101.38%	23,650.40
0010	619-06450 42 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe (Non Restrained) (Furnish Only)	1,170.000	464.00000	468.18000 LF	542,880.00	547,770.60	100.90%	4,890.60
<b>Section 0001 Subtotal</b>					\$2,253,760.00	\$2,282,301.00	101.27%	\$28,541.00
<b>Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items</b>					<b>\$2,253,760.00</b>	<b>\$2,282,301.00</b>	<b>101.27%</b>	<b>\$28,541.00</b>